PROMOVIERENDENTAG

PROGRAMM 2025
10:00 BEGRUSSUNG
Aula

10:35
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13:00

14:00

14:15

16:15

16:30

17:00

INPUTS AUS DER HOCHSCHULE
Aula

Forschungsdatenmanagement
Grundungsburo: EXIST

Aktueller Stand Promotionsrecht an
HAWen in RLP

GRUPPENVORTRAGE DER

PROMOVIERENDEN
Aula

MITTAGESSEN
Mensa

LABORFUHRUNG
Laborgebdude | Prof. Dr. Peter Starke

KAFFEEPAUSE
Vorraum

WORKSHOP NAWIK

WISSENSCHAFTSKOMMUNIKATION
Aula | Dr. Christiane Attig

KAFFEEPAUSE
Vorraum

BEST PRACTICE

WISSENSCHAFTSKOMMUNIKATION
Aula | Dr. Patrick Jung

OFFIZIELLE VERABSCHIEDUNG
Aula | Prof. Dr. Peter Starke
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Hochschule
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